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San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From Prizes
1 Principato Michael A. \ Hicks Keith C. 856302 1,510 El Cajon, CA $400.00
2 Angeles Janean T. \ Rogge Roy E. 886467 1,495 San Diego, CA $350.00
3 Bautista Homer R. \ Cruz Gary P. 900154 1,487 San Diego, CA $300.00
4 Gomez Michael E. \ Saucedo Rob L. 903998 1,482 San Diego, CA $275.00
5 Hague Corey A. \ Moore Jason E. 903997 1,477 El Cajon, CA $250.00
6 Powanda John R. \ Mathews Steve D. 888693 1,461 El Cajon, CA $162.50
7 Way Donald G. \ Burgess Shawn K. 899247 1,459 San Diego, CA $162.50
7 Atrero Ron \ Dye Brandon A. 886352 1,459 UNKNOWN, CA $125.00
9 Parra Francis {Tony) A. \ Ordel Tom 904003 1,458 Chula Vista, CA $100.00

10 Hansen Dale R. \ Wilkinson David T. 890372 1,453 San Diego, CA $90.00
11 Fogle John E. Jr \ Gernale Arnel G. 900154 1,452 San Diego, CA $80.00
12 Green Tracy R. \ Hobbs Russell J. 11 903326 1,451 San Diego, CA
13 Harris Steven M. \ Klagge Keith M. 890070 1,448 Santee, CA

14 Hassan A Jameelah \ Mckinneynewlin Sean 903624 1,447 San Diego, CA
15 Mathews Lou \ Crossley David E. 890070 1,441 Santee, CA

16 Dotterman Noah T. \ Ursillo Timothy N. 896049 1,440 UNKNOWN, CA
17 Emmi Nancy C. \ Smith Dana L. 887527 1,427 Chula Vista, CA
18 Carter Michele M. \ Ondeck Jason P. 887527 1,419 Chula Vista, CA
19 Ursillo Kayla M. \ Riggin Valerie E. 896049 1,417 UNKNOWN, CA
20 Huffpower Curtis L. \ Laing Brett R. 901346 1,415 San Diego, CA
20 Bucu Neil M. \ Thach Thien 894293 1,415 UNKNOWN, CA
22 McClure Jeannette M. \ Stangler Richard L. 894923 1,414 Santee, CA

23 Racino Ryan D. \ Barber CJ 885959 1,412 San Diego, CA
24 Schwartz Anthony K. \ Siewerth John M. 890361 1,405 San Diego, CA
24 Goodwine Ryan P. \ Braun Devin J. 892252 1,405 San Diego, CA
26 Sun Annie \ Ugalde Glenn M. 903732 1,403 Poway, CA

27 Pulanco Edgardo N. \ Ayson Jun E. 903999 1,398 San Diego, CA
28 Rowlands Steven W. \ McLaughlin Douglas 884428 1,393 San Diego, CA
29 Norquist Steve \ Kilber Kody H. 902874 1,392 Santee, CA

30 Owens Michael J. \ DeMerville Llewllyn G. 904002 1,391 El Cajon, CA

31 Magpuri Chris G. \ Perez Daniel A. 903738 1,389 Chula Vista, CA
32 King Wayne T. \ Durham Daniel T. 903997 1,375 El Cajon, CA

33 Melon Glenda P. \ Henson Carl L. 901346 1,374 San Diego, CA
34 Balaguer, Jr Anthony L. \ White Mikey 881497 1,372 Chula Vista, CA
34 Thomas Evan R. \ Ortegon Jake 884428 1,372 San Diego, CA
36 Crane Tyler S. \ Rollins Lyle D. 903998 1,368 San Diego, CA
36 Ramos Marian D. \ Rice Richard D. 904000 1,368 Santee, CA

38 King Suzanne D. \ King Brian C. 892242 1,365 UNKNOWN, CA
38 Brown Sharmaine D. \ Ferracioli Joshua P. 903624 1,365 San Diego, CA
40 Buala Arnel D. \ Velasco Jairenan G. 894293 1,348 UNKNOWN, CA
41 Luecht John W. \ Rutkowski Bob J. 902394 1,347 Bonita, CA

42 Jackson Mike C. \ Jackson Don C. 904003 1,342 Chula Vista, CA
43 Mudd Dorie L. \ Nachtweh Kristy D. 903687 1,340 Spring Valley, CA
44 Sanicolas Sam S. \ Trinidad Romeo B. 899799 1,337 UNKNOWN, CA
44 Santos Ernie S. \ Michel Herb J. 899247 1,337 San Diego, CA
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San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
46 Whiteley James E. \ Heins Mark J. 902394 1,336 Bonita, CA
47 Quillin Jeff A. \ Purvy Tommy 885002 1,335 Santee, CA
48 Fulbright Deborah A. \ Stangler Frank W. 894923 1,332 Santee, CA
49 Gross John C. \ Hesek Eric D. 903733 1,331 Poway, CA
50 Guarnes Genevieve M. \ Hernandez Gabriel D. 903134 1,329 Chula Vista, CA
51 Purvy Melissa L. \ Ruth Kelly A. 885002 1,324 Santee, CA
52 Larreta Javon C. \ Ayers Debbie L. 903326 1,321 San Diego, CA
53 Rogge Robin L. \ Angeles Jerest M. 886467 1,301 San Diego, CA
53 Bethune Angelo O. \ Adams Gerard Q. 903999 1,301 San Diego, CA
55 Deluna Marissa \ Pinahardin Angel L. 904000 1,296 Santee, CA
56 Heldt Nancy A. \ Kopack Stephanie A. 890372 1,291 San Diego, CA
57 Marriott Christian L. \ Watkins James J. 892252 1,280 San Diego, CA
58 Martin Amanda N. \ Langley Thell Jr 885959 1,275 San Diego, CA
59 Ongtawco Terence \ Lavallais Chaddrake 904002 1,261 El Cajon, CA
60 Cisneros Armondo \ Nachtweh Harrold 903687 1,245 Spring Valley, CA
61 Hoskinson William C. \ Galindez Ramon 899799 1,233 UNKNOWN, CA
62 LongJonny E. \ Horn Phillipe G. 903738 1,197 Chula Vista, CA
63 Garcia Armando \ Mori Brandon 881497 1,187 Chula Vista, CA

The lowest score to cash is 1451.

Doubles, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From Prize

1 Powanda John R. \ Mathews Steve D. 888693 1,438 El Cajon, CA $200.00
2 Dotterman Noah T. \ Ursillo Timothy N. 896049 1,408 UNKNOWN, CA $100.00
3 Principato Michael A. \ Hicks Keith C. 856302 1,401 El Cajon, CA $70.00
4 Pulanco Edgardo N. \ Ayson Jun E. 903999 1,353 San Diego, CA $30.00
5 Harris Steven M. \ Klagge Keith M. 890070 1,341 Santee, CA
6 Gomez Michael E. \ Saucedo Rob L. 903998 1,321 San Diego, CA
7 Ursillo Kayla M. \ Riggin Valerie E. 896049 1,305 UNKNOWN, CA
8 Racino Ryan D. \ Barber CJ 885959 1,278 San Diego, CA
9 Balaguer, Jr Anthony L. \ White Mikey 881497 1,276 Chula Vista, CA

10 Mathews Lou \ Crossley David E. 890070 1,253 Santee, CA

11 Magpuri Chris G. \ Perez Daniel A. 903738 1,250 Chula Vista, CA

11 Crane Tyler S. \ Rollins Lyle D. 903998 1,250 San Diego, CA

13 Luecht John W. \ Rutkowski Bob J. 902394 1,243 Bonita, CA

14 Thomas Evan R. \ Ortegon Jake 884428 1,187 San Diego, CA

15 Rowlands Steven W. \ McLaughlin Douglas 884428 1,167 San Diego, CA

16 Bethune Angelo O. \ Adams Gerard Q. 903999 1,159 San Diego, CA

17 Garcia Armando \ Mori Brandon 881497 1,153 Chula Vista, CA

18 Martin Amanda N. \ Langley Thell Jr 885959 1,082 San Diego, CA

19 Long Jonny E. \ Horn Phillipe G. 903738 992 Chula Vista, CA

20 Deluna Marissa \ Pinahardin Angel L. 904000 925 Santee, CA

The lowest score to cash is 1353.
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2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Handicap All Events event only, Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events division only

San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name

Braun Devin J.
Rogge Roy E.
Burgess Shawn K.
Hague Corey A.

Balaguer, Jr Anthony L.

Ayson Jun E.
Hicks Keith C.
Saucedo Rob L.
Ordel Tom
Mathews Lou
Harris Steven M.

Parra Francis {Tony) A.

Jackson Mike C.
Ursillo Timothy N.
Goodwine Ryan P.
Wilkinson David T.
Racino Ryan D.
Kopack Stephanie A.
Dotterman Noah T.
Owens Michael J.
Hobbs Russell J. 11
Stangler Richard L.
Gomez Michael E.
Hansen Dale R.
Durham Daniel T.
Crossley David E.
Martin Amanda N.
Hassan A Jameelah
Adams Gerard Q.
Principato Michael A.
Powanda John R.
Mathews Steve D.
Atrero Ron

Klagge Keith M.
Moore Jason E.
Brown Sharmaine D.
Smith Dana L.
Barber CJ

Michel Herb J.

Perez Daniel A.
Purvy Tommy
Schwartz Anthony K.

McLaughlin Douglas M.

Angeles Janean T.
Huffpower Curtis L.
Emmi Nancy C.

Current Standings

Entry

892252
886467
899247
903997
881497
903999
888763
903998
904003
888763
890070
904003
904003
896049
892252
890361
885959
890372
896049
904002
903326
894923
903998
890372
903997
890070
885959
903624
903999
888763
856302
888693
886352
890070
903997
903624
887527
885959
899247
903738
885002
890361
884428
886467
901346
887527

Score

2,328
2,295
2,295
2,277
2,265
2,264
2,253
2,243
2,234
2,216
2,209
2,187
2,179
2,175
2,171
2,168
2,160
2,159
2,144
2,143
2,138
2,135
2,124
2,121
2,118
2,114
2,107
2,105
2,105
2,104
2,101
2,099
2,097
2,096
2,093
2,090
2,088
2,080
2,078
2,073
2,070
2,069
2,063
2,060
2,059
2,059

From

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Chula Vista, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
El Cajon, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA

El Cajon, CA

El Cajon, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA

El Cajon, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA

May 25, 2022 01:37 PM

Prize

$200.00
$110.00
$110.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
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San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Handicap All Events event only, Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
47 Siewerth John M. 890361 2,056 San Diego, CA
47 Ursillo Kayla M. 896049 2,056 UNKNOWN, CA
49 Luecht John W. 902394 2,051 Bonita, CA
50 Fulbright Deborah A. 894923 2,048 Santee, CA
51 Marriott Christian L. 892252 2,044 San Diego, CA
52 Nachtweh Harrold 903687 2,043 Spring Valley, CA
52 Pulanco Edgardo N. 903999 2,043 San Diego, CA
54 Ayers Debbie L. 903326 2,041 San Diego, CA
55 McClure Jeannette M. 894923 2,037 Santee, CA
56 Kilber Kody H. 902874 2,036 Santee, CA
57 Riggin Valerie E. 896049 2,027 UNKNOWN, CA
57 Ramos Marian D. 904000 2,027 Santee, CA
59 White Mikey 881497 2,024 Chula Vista, CA
60 Heins Mark J. 902394 2,022 Bonita, CA
60 Rollins Lyle D. 903998 2,022 San Diego, CA
62 Ruth Kelly A. 885002 2,020 Santee, CA
63 Langley Thell Jr 885959 2,013 San Diego, CA
63 Bethune Angelo O. 903999 2,013 San Diego, CA
65 Quillin Jeff A. 885002 2,010 Santee, CA
65 Nachtweh Kristy D. 903687 2,010 Spring Valley, CA
67 Ferracioli Joshua P. 903624 2,009 San Diego, CA
68 Angeles Jerest M. 886467 2,005 San Diego, CA
69 Mckinneynewlin Sean A. 903624 2,004 San Diego, CA
70 Thomas Evan R. 884428 1,997 San Diego, CA
70 Pinahardin Angel L. 904000 1,997 Santee, CA
72 Green Tracy R. 903326 1,992 San Diego, CA
73 Way Donald G. 899247 1,989 San Diego, CA
74 Rowlands Steven W. 884428 1,984 San Diego, CA
75 Lavallais Chaddrake 904002 1,981 El Cajon, CA
76 Rice Richard D. 904000 1,978 Santee, CA
77 Rogge Robin L. 886467 1,974 San Diego, CA
78 Guarnes Genevieve M. 903134 1,971 Chula Vista, CA
79 Ortegon Jake 884428 1,969 San Diego, CA
80 Santos Ernie S. 899247 1,966 San Diego, CA
80 Magpuri Chris G. 903738 1,966 Chula Vista, CA
82 Norquist Steve 902874 1,965 Santee, CA
83 Stangler Frank W. 894923 1,956 Santee, CA
84 Larreta Javon C. 903326 1,953 San Diego, CA
84 King Wayne T. 903997 1,953 El Cajon, CA
86 Purvy Melissa L. 885002 1,948 Santee, CA
87 DeMerville Llewllyn G. 904002 1,942 El Cajon, CA
88 Cisneros Armondo 903687 1,931 Spring Valley, CA
89 Crane Tyler S. 903998 1,923 San Diego, CA
90 Mudd Dorie L. 903687 1,920 Spring Valley, CA
91 Mori Brandon 881497 1,918 Chula Vista, CA
92 LongJonny E. 903738 1,914 Chula Vista, CA
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San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Handicap All Events event only, Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

93 Jackson Don C. 904003 1,913 Chula Vista, CA
94 Ongtawco Terence 904002 1,902 El Cajon, CA
95 Horn Phillipe G. 903738 1,897 Chula Vista, CA
96 Whiteley James E. 902394 1,896 Bonita, CA
97 Rutkowski Bob J. 902394 1,887 Bonita, CA
98 Heldt Nancy A. 890372 1,872 San Diego, CA
99 Watkins James J. 892252 1,852 San Diego, CA

100 Garcia Armando 881497 1,786 Chula Vista, CA

The lowest score to cash is 2171.

Current Standings May 25, 2022 01:37 PM Page 3 of 3



San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Scratch All Events event only, Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From Prize

1 AysonJunE. 903999 2,258 San Diego, CA $125.00
2 Ursillo Timothy N. 896049 2,175 UNKNOWN, CA $100.00
3 Ondeck Jason P. 887527 2,132 Chula Vista, CA $85.00
4 Hicks Keith C. 888763 2,118 El Cajon, CA $50.00
5 Powanda John R. 856302 2,071 El Cajon, CA $30.00
6 Mathews Steve D. 888693 2,060 El Cajon, CA $20.00
7 Dotterman Noah T. 896049 2,048 UNKNOWN, CA
8 Balaguer, Jr Anthony L. 881497 2,040 Chula Vista, CA
9 Harris Steven M. 890070 2,032 Santee, CA

10 Saucedo Rob L. 903998 1,985 San Diego, CA

11 Racino Ryan D. 885959 1,983 San Diego, CA

12 White Mikey 881497 1,961 Chula Vista, CA

13 Rollins Lyle D. 903998 1,959 San Diego, CA

14 Klagge Keith M. 890070 1,952 Santee, CA

15 Laing Brett R. 901346 1,948 San Diego, CA

16 Principato Michael A. 888763 1,933 El Cajon, CA

17 Mathews Lou 890070 1,919 Santee, CA

18 Pulanco Edgardo N. 903999 1,914 San Diego, CA

19 Gomez Michael E. 903998 1,899 San Diego, CA

20 Ursillo Kayla M. 896049 1,888 UNKNOWN, CA

21 Bethune Angelo O. 903999 1,860 San Diego, CA

22 Riggin Valerie E. 896049 1,859 UNKNOWN, CA

23 Barber CJ 885959 1,855 San Diego, CA

24 Crossley David E. 890070 1,847 Santee, CA

25 Carter Michele M. 887527 1,839 Chula Vista, CA

26 Adams Gerard Q. 903999 1,832 San Diego, CA

27 Mori Brandon 881497 1,831 Chula Vista, CA

27 Magpuri Chris G. 903738 1,831 Chula Vista, CA

29 Hernandez Gabriel D. 903134 1,830 Chula Vista, CA

30 McLaughlin Douglas M. 884428 1,829 San Diego, CA

31 Luecht John W. 902394 1,826 Bonita, CA

32 Rutkowski Bob J. 902394 1,800 Bonita, CA

33 Perez Daniel A. 903738 1,791 Chula Vista, CA

34 Garcia Armando 881497 1,771 Chula Vista, CA

35 Langley Thell Jr 885959 1,731 San Diego, CA

36 Thomas Evan R. 884428 1,724 San Diego, CA

37 Ortegon Jake 884428 1,687 San Diego, CA

38 Long Jonny E. 903738 1,647 Chula Vista, CA

39 Crane Tyler S. 903998 1,632 San Diego, CA

40 Horn Phillipe G. 903738 1,549 Chula Vista, CA

41 Rowlands Steven W. 884428 1,540 San Diego, CA

The lowest score to cash is 2060.

Current Standings May 25, 2022 01:43 PM Page 1 of 1



San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name

Bucu Neil M.
Ayson Jun E.
King Brian C.

Balaguer, Jr Anthony L.

Braun Devin J.
Rogge Roy E.
Brown Sharmaine D.
Ugalde Glenn M.
Dye Brandon A.
Mathews Lou
Jackson Mike C.
Ordel Tom
Racino Ryan D.
Ondeck Jason P.
Gross John C.

Schwartz Anthony K.

Burgess Shawn K.
Hague Corey A.
Thach Thien
Crossley David E.
Goodwine Ryan P.
Luecht John W.
Gomez Michael E.
Smith Dana L.
Henson Carl L.
Trinidad Romeo B.
Buala Arnel D.
Marriott Christian L.
Powanda John R.
Ursillo Timothy N.
Ortegon Jake

Way Donald G.
Klagge Keith M.
Adams Gerard Q.
Kopack Stephanie A.
Siewerth John M.

Fulbright Deborah A.

Pinahardin Angel L.
Hesek Eric D.
Hassan A Jameelah
Hansen Dale R.
Lavallais Chaddrake
Thomas Evan R.
Angeles Jerest M.
Saucedo Rob L.
Purvy Tommy

Current Standings

Entry

894293
903999
892242
881497
892252
886467
903624
903732
886352
890070
904003
904003
885959
887527
903733
890361
899247
903997
894293
890070
892252
902394
903998
887527
901346
899799
894293
892252
888693
896049
884428
899247
890070
903999
890372
890361
894923
904000
903733
903624
890372
904002
884428
886467
903998
885002

Score

870
849
815
810
800
797
788
784
784
782
774
773
763
761
757
747
747
747
745
745
744
744
744
743
743
742
741
737
734
730
728
727
726
726
724
723
723
720
719
718
715
715
710
704
704
701

From

UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Poway, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Poway, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
Bonita, CA

San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
Poway, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

May 25, 2022 01:27 PM

Prize

$200.00
$175.00
$170.00
$165.00
$160.00
$155.00
$150.00
$142.50
$142.50
$135.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$115.00
$100.00
$66.66
$66.67
$66.67
$47.50
$47.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Page 1 of 4



San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place

46
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
67
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
83
84
84
86
86
86
89
90
91
92

Team Name

Hobbs Russell J. 11
Cruz Gary P.
Perez Daniel A.

McLaughlin Douglas M.

Barber CJ

Guarnes Genevieve M.
Moore Jason E.
Nachtweh Harrold

Parra Francis {Tony) A.

Martin Amanda N.
Pulanco Edgardo N.
Ramos Marian D.
Harris Steven M.
Michel Herb J.
Rowlands Steven W.
Mori Brandon
Watkins James J.
Langley Thell Jr
Melon Glenda P.
Durham Daniel T.
Stangler Richard L.
Rollins Lyle D.
Owens Michael J.
Huffpower Curtis L.
Principato Michael A.
Emmi Nancy C.
Mathews Steve D.
Laing Brett R.

DeMerville Llewllyn G.

Quillin Jeff A.
Ursillo Kayla M.
Deluna Marissa
Carter Michele M.
Ferracioli Joshua P.
Hernandez Gabriel D.
King Suzanne D.
Santos Ernie S.
Ruth Kelly A.
Rutkowski Bob J.
Wilkinson David T.
Mudd Dorie L.
Angeles Janean T.
Sun Annie

Bautista Homer R.
Norquist Steve
Hicks Keith C.

Current Standings

Entry

903326
900154
903738
884428
885959
903134
903997
903687
904003
885959
903999
904000
890070
899247
884428
881497
892252
885959
901346
903997
894923
903998
904002
901346
856302
887527
888693
901346
904002
885002
896049
904000
887527
903624
903134
892242
899247
885002
902394
890372
903687
886467
903732
900154
902874
856302

May 25, 2022 01:27 PM

Score

701
697
695
690
690
690
688
687
687
686
686
686
681
680
679
678
677
676
676
676
674
674
674
672
672
670
669
668
667
664
664
664
663
663
663
661
660
658
658
657
657
657
655
654
653
652

From

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
El Cajon, CA
Spring Valley, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Chula Vista, CA
El Cajon, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Bonita, CA

San Diego, CA
Spring Valley, CA
San Diego, CA
Poway, CA

San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

El Cajon, CA
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Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place

92

92

92

96

97

97

99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Team Name

Heins Mark J.
Ongtawco Terence
Jackson Don C.
Ayers Debbie L.
McClure Jeannette M.
Crane Tyler S.
Bethune Angelo O.
Larreta Javon C.
King Wayne T.
Nachtweh Kristy D.
Sanicolas Sam S.
Heldt Nancy A.
Rogge Robin L.
Kilber Kody H.
Gernale Arnel G.
Dotterman Noah T.
Hoskinson William C.
Fogle John E. Jr
Cisneros Armondo
Atrero Ron

Horn Phillipe G.
Whiteley James E.
Magpuri Chris G.
Purvy Melissa L.

Galindez Ramon (Ray) E.

Velasco Jairenan G.

Rice Richard D.

Riggin Valerie E.

White Mikey
Mckinneynewlin Sean A.
Green Tracy R.

Garcia Armando
Stangler Frank W.

Long Jonny E.

The lowest score to cash is 744.

Singles, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

0 N O WwN -

Team Name

Ayson Jun E.

Balaguer, Jr Anthony L.
Ursillo Timothy N.
Powanda John R.
Racino Ryan D.
Henson Carl L.
Mathews Lou

Klagge Keith M.

Current Standings

San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

902394
904002
904003
903326
894923
903998
903999
903326
903997
903687
899799
890372
886467
902874
900154
896049
899799
900154
903687
886352
903738
902394
903738
885002
899799
894293
904000
896049
881497
903624
903326
881497
894923
903738

Entry

903999
881497
896049
888693
885959
901346
890070
890070

Score

652
652
652
648
647
647
645
638
638
637
636
635
633
632
632
628
626
625
617
617
615
612
612
611
609
607
601
598
597
595
587
583
559
555

Score

847
735
730
724
704
692
683
678

From

Bonita, CA

El Cajon, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Spring Valley, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
Spring Valley, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Bonita, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Santee, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA

From Prize

San Diego, CA $100.00
Chula Vista, CA $90.00
UNKNOWN, CA $75.00
El Cajon, CA $60.00
San Diego, CA $40.00
San Diego, CA $30.00
Santee, CA $20.00
Santee, CA $15.00

May 25, 2022 01:27 PM

Page 3 of 4



San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

9

9
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

The lowest score to cash is 678.

Team Name

Luecht John W.
Gomez Michael E.
Mathews Steve D.
Crossley David E.
Rollins Lyle D.
Mori Brandon
Pulanco Edgardo N.
Adams Gerard Q.
Ortegon Jake
Rutkowski Bob J.
Harris Steven M.
Thomas Evan R.
Saucedo Rob L.
Barber CJ

McLaughlin Douglas M.

Laing Brett R.
Ursillo Kayla M.
Principato Michael A.
Hicks Keith C.

Perez Daniel A.
Hernandez Gabriel D.
Dotterman Noah T.
Bethune Angelo O.
Langley Thell Jr
Garcia Armando
White Mikey

Kilber Kody H.
Magpuri Chris G.
Crane Tyler S.
Riggin Valerie E.
Rowlands Steven W.
Pinahardin Angel L.
Deluna Marissa

Horn Phillipe G.
Long Jonny E.

Current Standings

Entry

902394
903998
888693
890070
903998
881497
903999
903999
884428
902394
890070
884428
903998
885959
884428
901346
896049
856302
856302
903738
903134
896049
903999
885959
881497
881497
902874
903738
903998
896049
884428
904000
904000
903738
903738

Score

669
669
656
656
653
649
643
635
634
629
622
619
618
615
612
612
608
608
607
601
599
596
594
582
578
576
573
567
550
542
531
513
500
499
466

From

Bonita, CA

San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Bonita, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
El Cajon, CA

El Cajon, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Chula Vista, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Chula Vista, CA

May 25, 2022 01:27 PM

Page 4 of 4



Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place

© © 00 N ol WwWN -

WWWWWRNRNNMNNNMNNNNNRERRRERRRR R
EWONPOOONOUODNWNRPEP,O©OOOLWNOOOT_WNLPRE

35

The lowest score to cash is 2858.

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch

Place

~N ool WwN e

Team Name

4 Individuals
Lou Doesn't Care

House Hacks Podcast
POPS STILL DOESNT CARE!!

Team Name #4
Next Season
Missing Our Mark

Wayne King Team 1
WII Bowling Again
Grumpy Guys Rule

Jun Ayson Team 1
Wayne’s World

3 Gals and A Guy
The Lab Squad
Fatal Venom
Strikers Island

Gary's High Rollers
Savage and Average

Strike It Rich

Beers, Bowling, Battlestar Gal
Suck It Up Buttercup

Livin' on a Spare
We Need Help
Strike or Nothing
Blind Squirrels
Strike Em Up
Make That Spare
Team Melon
Spare Me

Bend D Knee
Rookies

We’ve Been Framed

How we roll
Stuff Happens
Old Salts

Team Name

4 Individuals

House Hacks Podcast

Team Name #4
Wayne’s World

Savage and Average

Lou Doesn't Care
Jun Ayson Team 1

Current Standings

San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Current Standings

2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Team Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

888693 2,940
890070 2,931
856302 2,928
888763 2,927
896049 2,894
887527 2,861
885959 2,858
903997 2,840
894923 2,827
904003 2,827
903999 2,820
900226 2,814
904000 2,802
890579 2,800
903738 2,787
903326 2,778
900154 2,770
881497 2,766
885002 2,755
892252 2,752
886467 2,747
902874 2,740
903687 2,721
899247 2,718
890361 2,714
903998 2,693
890372 2,683
901346 2,676
903624 2,632
904002 2,608
894293 2,578
903134 2,561
899799 2,553
902394 2,507
884428 2,441

Entry Score

888693 2,868
856302 2,796
896049 2,750
900226 2,665
881497 2,636
890070 2,636
903999 2,633

May 25, 2022

From

El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA

El Cajon, CA

El Cajon, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
Santee, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Spring Valley, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cajon, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Chula Vista, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Bonita, CA

San Diego, CA

From

El Cajon, CA

El Cajon, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA

01:12 PM

Prize

$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00

Prize

$300.00
$180.00

Page 1 of 2



San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
8 POPS STILL DOESNT CARE! 888763 2,632 El Cajon, CA
9 Missing Our Mark 885959 2,531 San Diego, CA
10 Fatal Venom 903738 2,443 Chula Vista, CA
11 Strike Em Up 903998 2,414 San Diego, CA
12 Old Salts 884428 2,030 San Diego, CA
The lowest score to cash is 2796.
Current Standings May 25,2022 01:12 PM

Page 2 of 2



San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings

2022 San Diego USBC Women's City Tournament, Women's Doubles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Women's Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Place
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15

Team Name

Wilkinson Lori R. \ Donohue Donna J.
Pursell Erica R. \ Kolatzny Brittany A.
Hansen Jackie E. \ Fleet Lisa A.
Brown Wendy J. \ Potter Maheleah A.
O'Neill Mary E. \ Palmer Constance J.
Crippen Erica L. \ Velez Jamie M.

Ramos Marian D. \ Pinahardin Angel L.

Valdez April L. \ Henderson Nancy J.
Wickey Christina E. \ Ayers Debbie L.
Antonio Genivie C. \ Tiu Grace
Larreta Javon C. \ Lycan Lana A.
Hubilla Virgie B. \ Laguitan Edna S.

Deluna Marissa \ Fulbright Deborah A.

Sandecki Sandy L. \ Gibson Eleanor
Perez Viki J. \ Clubine Patricia A.

The lowest score to cash is 1445.

Current Standings

Entry

857566
898173
857566
889886
889886
901068
904103
901060
904102
903704
904102
903704
904103
901976
901976

Score

1,490
1,483
1,445
1,424
1,418
1,403
1,400
1,377
1,375
1,357
1,352
1,316
1,263
1,236
1,217

From

La Mesa, CA

San Diego, CA
La Mesa, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA
National City, CA
National City, CA

May 25, 2022 11:41 AM

Prize

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

Page 1 of 1



Women's Team, Women's Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Born To Bowl

Born To Bowl 2

SAN DIEGO 600 CLUB
The Ladies are here to WIN!
WII Bowling Team
KATIE'S WISH

Dangerous Dames

8 It's Your Turn

~No A D WN R

The lowest score to cash is 2829.

Current Standings

San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings

2022 San Diego USBC Women's City Tournament, Women's Team Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

857566 2,980
889886 2,829
901060 2,816
904102 2,678
904103 2,678
901068 2,644
901976 2,643
903704 2,636

May 25, 2022 11:36 AM

From

La Mesa, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
National City, CA
UNKNOWN, CA

Prize

$400.00
$240.00

Page 1 of 1



San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Women's City Tournament, Handicap All Events event only, Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From Prize
1 Donchue Donna J. 889886 2,210 UNKNOWN, CA $87.50
1 Wilkinson Lori R. 857566 2,210 La Mesa, CA $87.50
3 Hansen Jackie E. 857566 2,199 La Mesa, CA $50.00
4 Wickey Christina E. 904102 2,177 San Diego, CA $25.00
5 Brown Wendy J. 889886 2,156 UNKNOWN, CA $20.00
6 O'Neill Mary E. 889886 2,133 UNKNOWN, CA
7 Velez Jamie M. 901068 2,127 Santee, CA
8 Larreta Javon C. 904102 2,109 San Diego, CA
9 Valdez April L. 901060 2,107 Santee, CA

10 Ramos Marian D. 904103 2,096 Santee, CA

11 Lycan Lana A. 904102 2,083 San Diego, CA
12 Palmer Constance J. 889886 2,079 UNKNOWN, CA
12 Hubilla Virgie B. 903704 2,079 UNKNOWN, CA
14 Crippen Erica L. 901068 2,073 Santee, CA

15 Fulbright Deborah A. 904103 2,062 Santee, CA

16 Henderson Nancy J. 901068 2,059 Santee, CA

17 Antonio Genivie C. 903704 2,052 UNKNOWN, CA
18 Deluna Marissa 904103 2,024 Santee, CA

19 Pinahardin Angel L. 904103 2,023 Santee, CA

20 Perez Viki J. 901976 2,017 National City, CA
21 Sandecki Sandy L. 901976 2,004 National City, CA
22 Fleet Lisa A. 857566 1,999 La Mesa, CA

23 Tiu Grace 903704 1,953 UNKNOWN, CA
24 Gibson Eleanor 901976 1,934 National City, CA
25 Laguitan Edna S. 903704 1,921 UNKNOWN, CA
26 Avyers Debbie L. 904102 1,900 San Diego, CA
27 Clubine Patricia A. 901976 1,839 National City, CA

The lowest score to cash is 2156.

Current Standings May 25, 2022 11:54 AM Page 1 of 1



Women's Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Place
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The lowest score to cash is 722.

Team Name

Antonio Genivie C.
Larreta Javon C.
Velez Jamie M.
Henderson Nancy J.
Fulbright Deborah A.
Pinahardin Angel L.
Valdez April L.
Ayers Debbie L.
Crippen Erica L.
Deluna Marissa
O'Neill Mary E.
Sandecki Sandy L.
Wilkinson Lori R.
Ramos Marian D.
Brown Wendy J.
Hansen Jackie E.
Pursell Erica R.
Wickey Christina E.
Kolatzny Brittany A.
Gibson Eleanor
Lycan Lana A.
Donohue Donna J.
Perez Viki J.
Palmer Constance J.
Hubilla Virgie B.
Laguitan Edna S.
Fleet Lisa A.
Clubine Patricia A.
Tiu Grace

Potter Maheleah A.

Current Standings

San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings

2022 San Diego USBC Women's City Tournament, Women's Singles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

903704
904102
901068
901060
904103
904103
901060
904102
901068
904103
889886
901976
857566
904103
889886
857566
898173
904102
898173
901976
904102
857566
901976
889886
903704
903704
857566
901976
903704
889886

Score

763
763
753
732
724
722
721
721
715
713
709
709
707
705
698
696
695
693
692
692
687
684
682
668
667
655
616
615
611
603

From

UNKNOWN, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
Santee, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
National City, CA
La Mesa, CA
Santee, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
La Mesa, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
National City, CA
San Diego, CA
La Mesa, CA
National City, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
La Mesa, CA
National City, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA

May 25, 2022 11:48 AM

Prize

$175.00
$175.00
$90.00
$75.00
$50.00
$35.00

Page 1 of 1



San Diego U S B C Association

Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Inc

2022 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament, All Events event only

Current Standings

All Events, All Events Handicap 129 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Hardin John H. II 903250 2,219 SAN DIEGO, CA
2 McGough Hannah L. 903250 2,201 SAN DIEGO, CA
3 Karnopp Skyleen J. 903250 2,062 SAN DIEGO, CA
The lowest score to cash is 2062.
All Events, All Events Handicap 130 - 159, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Abigania Jon A. 901452 2,233 SAN DIEGO, CA
2 Berry Kennon 901452 2,076 SAN DIEGO, CA
3 Krause Matthew H. 901395 1,820 SAN DIEGO, CA
The lowest score to cash is 1820.
All Events, All Events Handicap 160 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Rother Brandon J. 900225 2,127 Poway, CA
2 Tidball Nathan A. 900225 2,096 Poway, CA
3 Morse Brian K. 901395 2,058 SAN DIEGO, CA
4 Hernandez Jonathan M. 901395 1,988 SAN DIEGO, CA
5 McGough Jacob B. 903250 1,978 SAN DIEGO, CA
6 Greim Lindsay 900225 1,977 Poway, CA
7 Abigania Katelyn D. 901452 1,894 SAN DIEGO, CA
8 Abigania Joshua D. 901452 1,893 SAN DIEGO, CA
9 Hampton Hillari R. 901395 1,671 SAN DIEGO, CA
10 O'dell Kayden J. 900225 1,648 Poway, CA
11 Abkin Stephen N. 886519 1,470 UNKNOWN, CA
12 Frazee Prestin M. 886519 1,238 UNKNOWN, CA
13 Pimentel Ryland 896846 1,233 UNKNOWN, CA
14 Sanchez Andrew J. 896846 1,205 UNKNOWN, CA

The lowest score to cash is 1205.

May 25,2022 02:23 PM

Prize

$100.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize

$100.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize

$100.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Page 1 of 1



San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles Event, Doubles 249 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry
1 Karnopp Skyleen J. \ McGough Hannah L. 903250

The lowest score to cash is 1421.

Doubles Event, Doubles 250 - 319, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry
1 Abigania Jon A. \ Berry Kennon 901452
2 McGough Jacob B. \ Hardin John H. I 903250

3 Krause Matthew H. \ Hernandez Jonathan M. 901395

The lowest score to cash is 1298.

Doubles Event, Doubles 320 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry
1 Abkin Stephen N. \ Frazee Prestin M. 886519
2 Greim Lindsay \ Tidball Nathan A. 900225
3 Abigania Joshua D. \ Abigania Katelyn D. 901452
4 Rother Brandon J. \ O'dell Kayden J. 900225
5 Pimentel Ryland \ Sanchez Andrew J. 896846
6 Hampton Hillari R. \ Morse Brian K. 901395

The lowest score to cash is 1131.

Current Standings

Score
1,421

Score

1,387
1,342
1,298

Score

1,390
1,338
1,306
1,255
1,222
1,131

From
SAN DIEGO, CA

From

SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA

From

UNKNOWN, CA
Poway, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
Poway, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA

May 25, 2022 01:55PM

Prize
$200.00

Prize

$200.00
$60.00
$40.00

Prize

$200.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

Page 1 of 1



San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Current Standings
2022 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles Event, Singles 129 & Under, Handicapped

Current Standings

Place Team Name Entry
1 Hardin John H. 11 903250
2 McGough Hannah L. 903250
3 Karnopp Skyleen J. 903250
The lowest score to cash is 685.
Singles Event, Singles 130 - 159, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry
1 Abigania Jon A. 901452
2 Berry Kennon 901452
3 Krause Matthew H. 901395
The lowest score to cash is 549.
Singles Event, Singles 160 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry
1 Rother Brandon J. 900225
2 Morse Brian K. 901395
3 Abkin Stephen N. 886519
4 Tidball Nathan A. 900225
5 Abigania Joshua D. 901452
6 Hernandez Jonathan M. 901395
6 Abigania Katelyn D. 901452
8 Greim Lindsay 900225
9 McGough Jacob B. 903250
10 Frazee Prestin M. 886519
11 Pimentel Ryland 896846
11 Sanchez Andrew J. 896846
13 O'dell Kayden J. 900225
14 Hampton Hillari R. 901395

The lowest score to cash is 527.

Score

813
750
685

Score

705
674
549

Score

727
705
704
703
696
679
679
663
644
614
608
608
532
527

From

SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA

From

SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA

From

Poway, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Poway, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
Poway, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
UNKNOWN, CA
Poway, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA

May 25, 2022 02:02 PM

Prize

$100.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize

$100.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize

$100.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$22.50
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Page 1 of 1



Team Event, Team 519 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Princes and Princesses
The lowest score to cash is 2805.
Team Event, Team 640 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 K’sandJ’s
2 Big Time Bowlers
3 Team 300

The lowest score to cash is 2630.

Current Standings

San Diego U S B C Association Inc
Current Standings

2022 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament, Team Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score
903250 2,805

Entry Score

901452 2,649
901395 2,648
900225 2,630

From
SAN DIEGO, CA

From
SAN DIEGO, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA
Poway, CA

May 25, 2022 01:48 PM

Prize
$300.00

Prize

$300.00
$160.00
$100.00

Page 1 of 1
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